Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr. Datum

1 1 04.-06.03.11
2
3

2 4 11.-13.03.11
5
6

3 7 01.-03.04.11
8
9

4 10 08.-10.04.11
11
12

5 13 29.04.-01.05.
14
15

6 16  06.-08.05.11
17
18

7 19  20.-22.05.11
20
21

8 22 27.-29.05.11
23
24

9 25 17.-19.06.11
26
27

10 28  24.-26.06.11
29
30

Gemeldete Spieler:

Die wilden Stiere

Roske, Anja
Fischer, Monika
Fajtl, Sandra
Eichel, Liane

Heinrich, Sebastian
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Die Neuen Teil 2

Wenke, Giinther
Koch, Maik
Ricker, Hartmut
BaRler, Vera
Neumann, Tino
Turgut, Ramazan
Sieber, Frank
Hofemeister, Raik
Nocke, Alexander

© 00 ~NO T~ WNER

=
o

Seliger, Hans-Joachim

Woche

9

10

13

14

17

18

20

21

24

25

Ergebnisse Frihjahr 2011 - LIGA B3

Heim
Die wilden Stiere
Schlesischer DC Future
Dart Henker Il
Secken’s Highlander
Spielfrei
Die Neuen Teil 2
Dart Henker Il
Die Neuen Teil 2
Schlesischer DC Future
Spielfrei
Die wilden Stiere
Dart Henker Il
Secken’s Highlander
Die wilden Stiere
Schlesischer DC Future
Secken’s Highlander
Die Neuen Teil 2
Spielfrei
Dart Henker Il
Schlesischer DC Future
Die wilden Stiere
Die wilden Stiere
Spielfrei
Secken’s Highlander
Secken’s Highlander
Schlesischer DC Future
Die Neuen Teil 2
Die Neuen Teil 2
Spielfrei
Dart Henker Il

Secken’s Highlander
Mrosek, Jorg

Weise, René
Richter, Oliver
Jarling, Stephan
Sterz, Markus
Weickelt, Yves

Dart Henker 2

Richter, Steffen
Burmeister, René
Domaschk, Ulli
Albrecht, Jens
Doil, Julia
Junger, Daniel
Kruger, Lutz

Gast
Secken’s Highlander
Die Neuen Teil 2
Spielfrei
Dart Henker I
Schlesischer DC Future
Die wilden Stiere
Die wilden Stiere
Spielfrei
Secken’s Highlander
Secken’s Highlander
Schlesischer DC Future
Die Neuen Teil 2
Die Neuen Teil 2
Spielfrei
Dart Henker Il
Die wilden Stiere
Schlesischer DC Future
Dart Henker |1
Secken’s Highlander
Spielfrei
Die Neuen Teil 2
Dart Henker |1
Die Neuen Teil 2
Schlesischer DC Future
Spielfrei
Die wilden Stiere
Dart Henker I
Secken’s Highlander
Die wilden Stiere
Schlesischer DC Future

Schlesischer DC Future 2

Wagner, Sandro
Dietrich, Enrico
Schulz, Maik
Kantwerk, Juliane
Feinen, Stephanie
Heinecke, Thomas
Kahl, Silvia
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8
14
0
12
0
5
7
0
10
0
9
13
13
0
0
10
7
0
6
0

Spiele
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20
31

26

16
20

21
23

29
30

25

19

18

33
24

24
20
15

23

Satze

Bemerkungen
23
11
18

29
23

20
21

12
15

0 HRTausch
20
26

26

19
18

25
31
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